
Shannon Festival Programme 

8

9

10

Lunchtime BBQ (Entertainment by Craig McIntyre, Aoife Ni Chathasaigh & DJ Set)
Adult Yoga - with Julie Hyde
Drum Dance Ireland
Eclipse Stage School
Offi  cial Opening
The Royal Bhangra Dance Group
Adam Moloney
Big Generator

Outdoor Mass with Folkgroup
Christian Church Service
Mark de Lisser Workshop - Sing Out Shannon
Kidz ‘The Wiz’ Dance Class I (under 10’s) with Pam McGlynn
Shannon Musical Society Wiz Workshop - Jessica Bray
Kidz ‘The Wiz’ Dance Class II (over 10’s) with Pam McGlynn
James Sexton, HiYa Entertainment - Hang Tough 
Trad Session - Sixmilebridge Folk Club and Friends
Mundy, Paddy Casey & Friends
After Party with Dale Nolan in Evolution Night Club
SUNDAY @ The ‘V’
Impressions - Introduction to Portrait Photography
Writers Workshop - Rachael English
Life Sketching Workshop - Ivan Daly
Various Other Venues 
Cars ‘n coffee - Car Park
Puppet Show - Food Court
Fire Brigade - Car Park
A Shannon Historical Walk  by Shannon Archaelogical and Historical Society - Meet @ Oratory

Maloneys Berg Karts - Car Park
RSA Interactive Mobile Unit - Car Park

Craft & Food Market 
Mike McKee - HT Promotions
Three Screws Loose
Protobaby
Young September
One September - 30th Anniversary Celebration
SATURDAY @ The ‘V’
Arts Make ‘n Do - Sinead Scullion
Muse Drop-In Drama
Madge O’Callaghan Writing Workshop
Various Other Venues 
Creative Writers Book Launch - Insomnia
Wild Encounters - Skycourt
Puppet Show - Food Court
Open Mic - Insomnia
Buskers Corner - opposite AIB/Rx Pharmacy
Basketball Shootout - Shannon Jets - Town Square
Chemifl oc Science Demo - Food Court
Maloneys Berg Karts - Car Park
Army Demonstration - Town Square

12.30-2.30pm
4-5pm

5-6.30pm
6.30-7.15pm

7.15pm
7.35pm
7.45pm

8.45-10.30pm
10-3.30pm

4-5.30pm
6.30-7.15pm

7.15-8pm
8-8.30pm

8.45-10.30pm

10-12NOON
1-2PM
3-5PM

10.45am
12-4pm

2-3pm
2-6pm
2-6pm

2.30-4.30pm
3.30-4.30pm

3-5.30pm
10am-4pm

10am
11am

12-2.30pm
2.30-3pm

3-4pm
4-4.30pm
4.30-6pm
6-7.30pm

8-10.30pm
10.30pm

10-11.45am
12-2pm

3-5pm

11am-1pm
2-3pm
2-5pm
3-5pm

3-5.30pm
10am-4pm

Note: Schedule may be subject to change
Please see www.shannonfestival.com for up-to-date schedule and info 

Shannon Festival pages on Facebook: www.facebook.com/shannonfestival/
and Instagram: @shannonfestival2017 for updates or Contact: shannonFestival2017@gmail.com

S
e

p
t

e
m

b
e

r
 

2
0

1
7

For Fun! For Family!! For FREE!!!

FRI

SAT

SUN


